  NOVA TAPE S TW
  Indoor · Ultra-slim · Dot-free
Features Fixture type
• Field cuttable Project name
• Channel-free, easy to mount on smooth surface Project phase
• 4mm ultra-slim, ideal for edge lighting applications Date
• 3M tape on the back makes it easy to install
• 5 years warranty

  Indoor · Ultra-slim · Dot-free
DMX Decoders & Controllers Options
Type Code Description Environment Size
DMX Decoders LT-903
3 channels output, Max. 8A current per channel, up to
576W output  power
Indoor
122x110×3mm
(L x W x H)
Controllers M2+M3-3A
3 channels output, Max. 3A current per channel, up to
216W output  power
Indoor
135×30×20mm
(L x W x H)
Controllers GA2
512 DMX channels, 4 touch sensitive buttons (on/off,
mode, previous, next)
Indoor
87x110x10mm
(L x W x H)
Controllers CW4
1024 DMX channels, 6 SECne buttons and a color
wheel, ideal for hotels, homes and public environments
Indoor
145x107x10mm
(L x W x H)
Accessories Options (Optional)
Name Male & female connector Name Male & female DC connector
Code MFC-2P-20 Code MFC-DC-44
Male and female connector with 20cm
cable, IP20, 2 pin
Male and female DC connector with
20cm cable, IP44
Name VHB 3M adhesive tape
Code VHB
VHB 3M adhesive back tape, stronger
stickiness.
Wiring Diagram
Dimmable
3  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beamever.com · info@beamever.com
Specification  subject to change without  notice.  Rev-2024-09-20